Super Duty Sno Pusher
PRODUCT FEATURES

LOADER

SD10oL
SD12L
SD14L
SD16L
SD18L
SD20L
SD24L

SD30L

14

16’

18’

30’

Industry's biggest containment plow

Use on large prime movers
Construction or agricultural use
Easy to operate and maintain

2800 Ibs.

3300 Ibs.

3800 Ibs.

4300 Ibs.

4800 Ibs.

5400 Ibs.

6400 Ibs.

8400 Ibs.

WHY PROFESSIONALS CHOOSE PRO-TECH:
o Structural steel channel is used to construct the moldboard, providing extreme durability

100 hp+

120 hp+

140 hp+

140 hp+

170 hp+

170 hp+

180 hp+

190 hp+

@ Fully welded seams eliminate corrosion from the inside out

PROTECH

SNO PUSHER

Fully welded construction

High quality primer and paint

10 year warranty

From $15,099

60"

60"

60"

® Triangular gusset side supports provide additional reinforcement when pushing large piles

@ All of our snow plows and snow pushers are designed for ease-of-use

e Customer service: 99% of customers rate their experience with Pro-Tech as “excellent”

10 year warranty: Many customers are still using their Pro-Tech plows 20 years later

62" x 88"

62" x 88"

62" x 88"

62" x 88"

62" x 88"

62" x 88"

62" x 88"

62" x 88"

@ Dealer network: Our large stocking dealer network has parts and products when you need them

@ Proven Value: Pro-Tech has been the leader in containment snow plows for over 25 years

snopusher.com  (844)204-8211

19 yd.

23 yd.

27 yd.

31yd.

35yd.

39 yd.

47 yd.

57 yd.

$15,099

$15,499

$16,499

$17,299

$17,999

$18,899

$21,699

$24,399





