

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Industry's biggest containment plow
- Use on large prime movers
- Construction or agricultural use
- · Easy to operate and maintain

- Fully welded construction
- · High quality primer and paint
- 10 year warranty
- From \$15,099

LOADER

Model	Width	Approx. Weight	Machine Requirement (HP)	Moldboard	Sideplate	Snow Capacity	Price
SD10L	10'	2800 lbs.	100 hp+	60"	62" x 88"	19 yd.	\$15,099
SD12L	12′	3300 lbs.	120 hp+	60"	62" x 88"	23 yd.	\$15,499
SD14L	14'	3800 lbs.	140 hp+	60"	62" x 88"	27 yd.	\$16,499
SD16L	16′	4300 lbs.	140 hp+	60"	62" x 88"	31 yd.	\$17,299
SD18L	18′	4800 lbs.	170 hp+	60"	62" x 88"	35 yd.	\$17,999
SD20L	20'	5400 lbs.	170 hp+	60"	62" x 88"	39 yd.	\$18,899
SD24L	24'	6400 lbs.	180 hp+	60"	62" x 88"	47 yd.	\$21,699
SD30L	30'	8400 lbs.	190 hp+	60"	62" x 88"	57 yd.	\$24,399

WHY PROFESSIONALS CHOOSE PRO-TECH:

- Structural steel channel is used to construct the moldboard, providing extreme durability
- Fully welded seams eliminate corrosion from the inside out
- Triangular gusset side supports provide additional reinforcement when pushing large piles
- All of our snow plows and snow pushers are designed for ease-of-use
- Customer service: 99% of customers rate their experience with Pro-Tech as "excellent"
- 10 year warranty: Many customers are still using their Pro-Tech plows 20 years later
- Dealer network: Our large stocking dealer network has parts and products when you need them
- Proven Value: Pro-Tech has been the leader in containment snow plows for over 25 years